ShinMaywa Submersible Sewage Pump CNWX(Explosion Proof)
MODEL DESIGNATION
Motor model
Impeller No.
Guide Rail
Pump model
CNWX
Poles
Rated Output (kW)
1.5 2HP, 2.2 3HP
3.7 5HP, 5.5 7.5HP
7.5 10HP
Phases
T Three Phases
S Single Phase
Voltage
2 208/230V
3 460V
P Guide Rail Installation
F Stand Alone Installation
Discharge Size
3 3 inch
4 4 inch
6 6 inch
E Explosion-proof
Material
2,4,6 Gray Cast Iron
2S,4S,6S SCS13
2S4,4S4,6S4 SCS14
Nominal Code  (for Guide Rail Installation only)
Pump Discharge Size
(for Guide Rail Installation only)
B 3 inch
C 4 inch
Guide Rail’s /
Flange’s
Discharge Size
3 3 inch
4 4 inch
6 6 inch
Rated Output (kWx10)
15 2HP, 22 3HP
37 5HP, 55 7.5HP
75 10HP
ShinMaywa Submersible Sewage Pump CNWX(Explosion Proof)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 3CNWX, 4CNWX, 6CNWX
STANDARD OPTIONAL
Discharge Size
Solid Size